DIVISION
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

LOCATION

G015

JoOo1

C012

1C101

1A129

2A107
2A103

5103

N116

A102

C103
K101.1

M101

Q106

Q107

SERVICE
PM&R

Prosthetics
SCIC
SCIC Rec room

CLC/GEM

CLC 1st floor

1TEM

Chairs, tables
Chairs

Chairs, tables
Chairs, tables

Chairs, tables

Chairs, tables

CLC 1st floor family Chairs, couch, table

room

CLC 2nd floor

CLC 2nd floor
waiting room

Emergency
Department

Oral Maxillofacial
Surgery

1A Clinic

Psychiatry
ENT

Hepatology
Release of

Information

Podiatry

H117/H119Z102 Radiology

H101/H102

132

U108

117

Radiology

Laboratory

Pharmacy

Ortho

Chairs, couch, table
Chairs, couch, table

Chairs, tables

Chairs

Chairs, tables

Chairs, tables
Chairs, tables

Chairs, tables

Chairs

Chairs, tables

Chairs
Chairs, tables

Chairs

Chairs

Chairs, tables

QUANTITY ‘WISH LIST REPLACEMENT ITEMS

28,2
21
8,3
20,3

24,3

24,2
51,1

14,2, 2
3,1,3

44,11

37,2

22,4
39,2

12,1

11,1

14
19,1

28

14

20,2

5 sofas, 13 chairs, 5 side tables,
lamp, TV, artwork

21 chairs, 5 side tables
2 love seats, 4 chairs, 4 side tables

20 chairs, 3 tables, 2 sofas, 2 side
tables

4 sofas, 12 chairs, 5 side tables, TV,
artwork

furniture on order
furniture on order

furniture on order
furniture on order

50 chairs, side tables, artwork is
currently on order

this furniture is only a couple of
years old, needs artwork and TV

6 sofas, 25 chairs, 8 side tables,
artwork

25 chairs, 5 side tables, artwork

5 sofas, 25 chairs, 4 side tables,
artwork

furniture is only a couple of years old

10 chairs, 3 side tables, artwork

2 love seats, 8 chairs, 4 side tables,
TV

14 chairs, artwork

4 |ove seats, 10 chairs, 3 side tables,
TV, artwork

furniture and artwork are less than a
year old

going under construction, no info for
new space

5 love seats, 10 chairs, 8 side tables,
artwork, TV



Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy

Audie L Murphy
Audie L Murphy

Kerrville

D135
C200

H212

H217

220
F209/F209.1
C317

B403
C403
A502

B503
C504

B604

A600

B701.1

B700.3

D709

A754

A709

BLDG 4 Rm
101/102

CLC Family
Rooms

Psychology
GU Clinic

PET

Nuclear Medicine
Pain Clinic
Surgery

Vascular

4 South
Dialysis

Acute Care

PCU
MICU

Cardiology

Ccu

Bone Marrow

Pulmonary

Chemo

Bartlett Center

Bartlett Center
DAV/TVC/Vol Svc

Chairs, tables
Chairs, tables

Chairs
Chairs, tables
Chairs
Chairs, tables
Chairs

Chairs
Chairs, recliners

Chairs, tables

Chairs, tables
Chairs, tables

Chairs, recliners

Chairs, tables

Chairs, couch, table,

refrigerator

Chairs, tables

Chairs

Chairs, tables

Chairs, tables
Chairs, tables

91

20, 2

11,1

34,3

10

7,2

23,2

7,2
18, 2

10,1

13,3

3,2,

6,1

10

12,1

7,1
17,3

Temporary area

5 love seats, 10 chairs, 8 side tables,
artwork, TV

7 chairs, 2 side tables, artwork

2 love seats, 7 chairs, 2 side tables
5 chairs, 1 side table, artwork
furniture is on order for this area

1 love seat, 10 chairs, 2 side tables,
artwork, TV

10 chairs, 2 side tables, artwork

10 chairs, 2 side tables, artwork

2 sofas, 3 love seats, 10 chairs, 5 side
tables, artwork, lamp

new area

2 love seats, 15 chairs, 5 side tables,
artwork, lamp, TV

2 love seats, 6 chairs, 2 side tables,
artwork, lamp

2 loves seats, 11 chairs, 3 side tables,
artwork, lamp, TV

1 sofa, 3 lounge chairs, 2 side tables,
microwave cart, artwork, lamp

6 chairs, 1 side table, lamp, artwork,
TV

1 love seat, 8 chairs, 2 side tables,
artwork, lamp

2 loves seats, 8 chairs, 2 side tables,
artwork, lamp

7 chairs, 2 side tables, artwork

3 love seats, 11 chairs, 4 side tables,
TV, artwork

8 Sleeper Chairs, 4 Lamp Tables, 4
Table Lamps, 4 Clocks, 4 plants
(floor), 4 Curtains, 4 window
treatment, 4 LED Flat Screen TV, 4
Writing Desk, 4 Desk Chair, Wall Art,
4 Game Systems, 4 DVD/Blu-Ray
Systems, 4 Refrigerators, 4
Nightstands



Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

5th Floor Day

Room

4th Surgery

4th Speciality

4th Women's

3rd Audiology

3rd Floor Eye

GEM

Dental

1 Sofa, 2 Lamp Table, 1
Coffee/Magazine Table, 2 Table
Lamps, 1 Floor Lamp 1 Clock, 4
Plants (floor), 3 Window treatment,
2 Recliners, Wall Art, 1 Refrigerator,
1 Buffet (Coffee Station), 2 Chair (for
Station), 1 Microwave, 1 Dining
Table, 4 Dining Chairs, 1 Bookcase, 1
Entertainment Center

5 Individual Chairs, 2 Oversized
Chairs, 1 Lamp Table, 1 Table Lamp,1
Clock, 1 Window Treatment, 1 LED
Flat Screen TV, Wall Art,

4 individual chairs, 1 Oversized
Chair, 1 Coffee/magazine table, 1
Table Lamp, 1 Clock, 2 Window
Treatment, 1 LED Flat Screen TV,
Wall art

6 individual chairs,1 Oversized Chair,
1 Sectional Seating, 2 Lamp Tables, 2
Table Lamps, 1 Clock, 2 Window
treatment, 1 LED Flat Screen TV

4 individual Chairs, 1 Oversized
Chair, 1 Lamp Table, 1 Table Lamp, 1
Clock, 1 Window Treatment, 1 LED
Flat Screen TV, Wall art

10 individual Chairs, 2 over-sized
chairs, 1 Lamp Table, 1 Table Lamp,
1 Clock, 1 LED Flat Screen TV, Wall
art

4 Individual Chairs, 2 Oversized
Chairs, 2 Lamp Table, 1
Coffee/Magazine Table, 2 Table
Lamps, 1 Clock, 2 Window
Treatment, 1 LED Flat Screen TV

6 individual chairs, 2 oversized
Chairs, 1 Sectional Seating, 1
Coffee/Magazine Table, 1 Clock, 1
LED Flat Screen TV



Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Kerrville

Lab

Imaging

MH

Admissions

PC Waiting
Rooms

Lobby

Pharmacy

MAS Travel

Rec. Rm.

3 Individual Chairs, 1 Oversized
Chair, 1 Clock, 1 LED Flat Screen TV

4 |Individual Chairs, 2 Oversized
Chairs, 1 Sectional Seating, 1
Coffee/Magazine Table, 1 Table
Lamp, 1 Clock, 1 LED Flat Screen TV

2 Oversized Chairs, 1 LED Flat Screen
TV

10 Individual Chairs, 3 Oversized
Chairs, 2 Lamp Tables, 2 Table
Lamps, 1 Clock, 3 Window
Treatment, 1 LED Flat Screen TV

30 Individual Chairs, 5 Oversized
Chairs, 3 Lamp Tables, 3 Table
Lamps, 4 Clocks, 2 Plants (floor), 4
Window Treatment, 4 LED Flat
Screen TV

4 Individual Chairs, 2 Oversized
Chairs, 2 Sectional Seating, 2
Coffee/Magazine Tables, 2 Lamp
Tables, 2 Table Lamps, 1 Clock, 2
Plants (floor), 2 Window Treatment

8 Individual Chairs, 2 Oversized
Chairs, 1 Clock, 1 LED Flat Screen TV

1 Individual Chair, 2 Oversized
Chairs, 1 Sectional Seating, 2 Lamp
Tables,1 Clock,

8 Individual Chairs, 4 Oversized
Chairs, 24 Stacking Chairs, 1
Sectional Seating, 2 Lamp Tables, 1
Coffee/Magazine Table, 2 Table
Lamps, 2 Clocks, 2 Plants (floor), 6
Window Treatment, 2 Recliners, 2
LED Flat Screen TV,2 Buffet (Coffee
Station), 2 Chairs (for Station), 2
Work Stations



